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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Sat 08/26/2023 11:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ Vergennes Day Vergennes
Sat 09/02/2023 10:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ Essex Invitational Tree Farm Soccer Complex 8:15 am
Sat 09/09/2023 10:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ Burlington Invitational Hard'ack Recreation Area 8:00 am
Tue 09/19/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ Mt. Abe Mt. Abe 2:30 pm
Fri 09/22/2023 4:00 pm Middle School & High School Cross Country @

Middlebury Middle School
Middlebury Union Middle School 2:30 pm

Wed 09/27/2023 3:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ Rice Rice 1:30 pm
Sat 09/30/2023 10:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ U-32 U-32 7:30 am
Sat 10/07/2023 10:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ Woods Trail Run

(Thetford)
Thetford Academy 6:30 am

Fri 10/13/2023 2:30 pm Varsity Cross Country @ NVAC Championships
(Missisquoi)

Missisquoi 11:45 am

Sat 10/28/2023 9:00 am Varsity Cross Country @ VT State Championships Thetford Academy 6:30 am


